
PUMPKIN SHOW COMMUNITY BAND/ SCHEDULE 2016

(5-9-2016)

Sunday, April 10 2 PM.......Spring Concert.......................... Emmitt Chapel

Saturday, May 7  1:30PM.....Relay For Life...........Teays Valley High School

Wednesday June 1..5:30?.......................... Williamsport Dam Days Parade

Saturday, June 4    Noon........Westerville Festival Alum Creek Ampitheatre

Tuesday, June 14  6 PM....Flag Day............................Elks Lodge, Circleville

Sunday June 19 12:30 PM.................... Pickaway County Fair Horse Races

Saturday ????????Harrisburg Homecoming......................Parade/Concert

Sunday, August 7  6PM...................................... Our Court House Concert

Sunday, August 28  6 PM....................................... Our Laurelville Concert

Sunday, September 11  7 PM..911 Program..................Crossroads Church

Pumpkin Show Tuesday, October 18 Concert 7 PM

                           Wednesday, October 19 Concert 6 PM                                       

                                               Parade 8 PM                                                                   

                           Thursday, October 20   Parade 8 PM

                           Friday, October 21     Concert 6 PM

                                               Parade 8 PM

Saturday, November 19  10 AM.......................Lancaster Christmas Parade

Sunday, November 20   3 PM..............................Tuba Christmas/Circleville

Saturday, December 3  5 PM.............................Circleville Christmas Parade

Sunday, December 11  3 PM............................... Annual Christmas Concert


